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Bill of materials

Item

designation

Amount Um Article number Designation Manufacturer Internal number P/P

RICKEL1 11.07.2003

BC

FI

FL

LI

M1

M2

M3

PA

PHE

SV

TS

TS

TS

VA

VNR1

VNR1

VNR1

VNR2

VNR2

VNR2

VT

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISA12168CH

023Z4839

VK315M0RITTA03

HCX.76-INOX

MTZ28JE4

A2D250-AI14-XC

3HM03P07TBRQQVZ

061F8189

M18-24-L1G2

1033414

RITM400000

RITCUSR0N1

RITCCON151

DISA13059CA

WGM 1BA 6,2

WGM GMM 1/4 SAE

CS3110696

WGM 1BA 6,2

WGM GMM 1/4 SAE

CS3110696

TDEN1-1.1

HEX F-TUB CN 2522C0 12 4 21 523 3 A10R

FILTER DEIDR DANFOSS DML083S

FLOWSWITCH SIKA VK315M0RITTA03 1/2"

SIGHT LEVEL ELESA HCX.76-STAINST

COMP ALTERNATIVE DANFOSS MTZ28JE4

FAN AXIAL EBM A2D250-AI14-09

PUMP LOWARA 3HM03P07TBRQQVZ ELP 23/40

PRESSHP PSAH FIX 25

HEX PLATE GEA M18-24-L1G2

SAFETY VALVE OVENTROP 1033414

TEMP-CONTR CAREL RITM400000

TEMP-CONTR DISPLAY CAREL RITCUSR0N1

TEMP-CONTR ACCESS MGE RITCCON151

CAR TANK 340X348X325 PE 29

SCHRADER VALVE BODY 1BA 6,2

SCHRADER VALVE PIN

SCHR CAP 1/4"

SCHRADER VALVE BODY 1BA 6,2

SCHRADER VALVE PIN

SCHR CAP 1/4"

VALVEXP THERMOST DANFOSS TDEN1-1.1

ECO S.R.L

DANFOSS

SIKA SYSTEMTECHNIK

ELESA SPA

DANFOSS

EBMPAPST SRL

LOWARA SRL

DANFOSS

GEA ECOBRAZE AB

OVENTROP SRL

CAREL

CAREL

CAREL

2F SAS DI FROLA

VERCO VERONA SRL

WURTH SRL

FRIGO SYSTEM SPA

VERCO VERONA SRL

WURTH SRL

FRIGO SYSTEM SPA

DANFOSS

910993

902077

902024

902343

900526

910445

925237

922317

909202

247673

911535

315939

258218

911053

903534

903535

907676

903534

903535

907676

240114
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